	Official Results
	

	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4449

	Draw Date: Monday, 30 September 2024





  Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	1
	20
	27
	25
	11
	42

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	37
	24
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$1,000,000.00
	1
	$1,000,000.00

	Division 2
	$7,349.30
	8
	$58,794.40

	Division 3
	$497.20
	183
	$90,987.60

	Division 4
	$26.80
	9,663
	$258,968.40

	Division 5
	$15.90
	23,121
	$367,623.90

	Division 6
	$15.00
	41,528
	$622,920.00

	
	
	
	

	
	
	74,504
	$2,399,294.30

	


 
Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	Winning State(s) / Suburb(s):
VIC / 1 x Kilsyth

	






